OLD

]

B

A
Agular, Sela
Austin, Lea

B

Barrington, Mattie
Binion, Hannah
Bortner, Alexa
Brinleg, Kayleigh

C

Cancino, Angela
Chandler, Marisol
Cole, Katie

Cook, Hailey
Cook, Kaitlyn
Cornelison, Bethani
Craigie, Briana
Crouch, Kodee

D

Davis, Macy
DelJong, Paige
Dillard, Sarah
Dixon, Hannah
Dugger, Hailee

E
Estes, Krystal

E

Finley, Caitlyn
Fisher, Caitlyn
Flake, McKenna
French, Elizabeth

G

Gourley, Makayla
Green, Jacie

128
124

90
111
129
113

123
118
124
128
108
113
102
102

100
99
105
128
132

123

119
83
123
119

134
121

Regional 2a Girls 4/24-25

Old Brickyard Golf Course
Round 2 - April 25, 2017

H

Hardin, Megan
Harvey, Rebecca
Harvey, Snowi
Hearn, Katelynn
Hennigan, Morgan
Hill, Claire
Howell, Riley
Huchton, Katlyn

K

Kenley, Kate
Kirkpatrick, Nicole

L

Leija, Erynn
Limmer, Harley
Long, Lilly

M

Matthews, Alye
McGee, Tea

McKandless,
Kameron

Moore, Kaylee
Moore, Morgan

N

Norton, Randa

o
Onedl, Heather

p

Payne, Haley

Peek, Emory
Phillips, Mackenzie

Q

Quinonez, Vanessa

129
110
108
120
123
138
WD
135

126
105

109
118
112

102
110
92

114

141

97

118

109
114
122

111

Gross Scores

R

Reed, Caroline
Reed, Megan
Renfro, Whitney
Richards, Lauren
Robert, Jady

S

Sanders, Mckenna
Saucer, Paige
Schniederjan, Erin
Segler, Elizabeth
Simmons, Makayla
Simms, Adriann
Smith, Bailey
Stanley, Rachel
Steiner, Makaylee

T

Tharp, Jena
Thompson, Kendall
Thompson, Madison
Thompson, Morgan
Thompson, Sydney
Thornton, Kyndall
Trubenbach, Lauren

w

Walterscheid, Sterling

Wélls, Erin
Whitt, Julia
Woodall, Addi
Wright, Ashlyn

122
134
109
130
123

115
93
125
98
91
129
130
113
107

127
110
129
114
101
116
143

109
116
93
133
110
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